

WHITE MIRROR GLAZE (3KG)

SKU: BG3306619

Categories: [Glazes & Gels](#), [Ingredients](#)

Tags: [cake glaze](#), [glaze](#), [mirror glaze](#), [parfait glaze](#), [shiny glaze](#), [white glaze](#), [white mirror glaze](#)

Pack size: 1 x 3kg |



White glossy icing for mousses, parfaits and semifreddo. Direct use; heat up and pour over the product to decorate. Very shiny appearance, perfect even for vertical use.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac	No
Lupin	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Soybeans	Yes
Milk	Yes
Mustard	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame seeds	No
Crustacea	No
Molluscs	No
Tree nuts	No
Gluten	No
Palm oil (RSPO)	No
Sulphur Dioxide	No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian	No
Vegan	No
Lactose intolerant	No
Coeliacs	Yes
Halal approved	No
Kosher approved	No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ	1142
Calories	270
Fat (g)	4.1
Sat. fat (g)	3.1
Carbohydrate (g)	54.6
Sugar (g)	46.2
Protein (g)	3.6
Salt (g)	0.1

INGREDIENTS

Glucose syrup, water, sugar, sweetened condensed milk: WHOLE MILK, sugar, LACTOSE, coconut oil, humectant glycerol [SOYA], skimmed MILK powder, bovine gelatine, modified starch, acid citric acid, preservative potassium sorbate, MILK protein, flavouring.